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Area GPRA Coordinators Contact Information 
Alaska Diana Roberts Diana.Roberts@ihs.gov 

(907) 729-3665 

Albuquerque Jacque Candelaria Jacque.Candelaria@ihs.gov 
(505) 248-4773 

Bemidji Jason W. Douglas Jason.Douglas@ihs.gov 
(218) 444-0550 

Billings Carol Strasheim Carol.Strasheim@ihs.gov 
(406) 247-7111 

California Christine Brennan 
 
 
National GPRA Support Team 

Christine.Brennan@ihs.gov 
(916) 930-3981 ext. 333 
 
caogpra@ihs.gov 

Great Plains Ella Richards (Acting) Ella.Richards@ihs.gov 
(605) 226-7478 

Nashville Kristina Rogers Kristina.Rogers@ihs.gov 
(615) 467-2926 

Navajo Jenny Notah Genevieve.Notah@ihs.gov 
(928) 871-5836 

Oklahoma Tina Isham-Amos Tina.Isham-Amos@ihs.gov 
(405) 951-3962 

Phoenix Jody Sekerak Jody.Sekerak@ihs.gov 
(602) 364-5274 

Portland Mary Brickell Mary.Brickell@ihs.gov 
(503) 326-7434 

Tucson TBD TBD 
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